Type Dimension (L*W*H,mm) Cell Size (mm)
LVSP100 100*100*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
LVSP200 200*200*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
LVSP300 300*300*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
LVSP400 400*400*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
LVSP500 500*500*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
LVSP600 600*600*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
LVSP1000 1000*1000*45 ⌀ 4.2/3.2
Levee FluxWave Series
EMI shielded ventilation panels
Levee FluxWave series is a high-performance shielding component designed to provide effective
ventilation while maintaining excellent EMI/RFI shielding performance. It is widely used in EMC